1
WheeLEDTM Wavelength-Switchable LED Sources
WHEELEDTM WAVELENGTH-SWITCHABLE
LED SOURCES
Many applications require wavelength-switchable
sources. For example, in vision applications different
types of objects may require different illumination
wavelengths for optimized contrast. Mightex WheeLEDTM

Optional LED controllers
cable with a connector on one end to be plugged into the light source, and two bare-wire terminals at the other end.
The light sources can be driven by Mightex LED controllers or other LED controllers and current sources. Only a single
driving channel is required because at any time only one wavelength is powered up. Over-current protection is built
into the light source to prevent potential damage during switching. An optional focusing module can be mounted
on the front of the LED collimator to focus light into a tight spot which is an image of the LED emitter. One of the
applications of the focusing module is coupling LED light into a fiber or a lightguide.
WLS-22-A | Chassis for WheeLED Source
APPLICATIONS
General purpose light source
Microscope illuminator
Fiber and lightguide coupling
Part Number Wavelength (nm) Half Diverging Angle
(deg.) Iop (mA) Vop (V) Typical Output Power1
(mW)
WLS-LED-0340-02 340 3.4 500 4.3 23
WLS-LED-0365-04 365 3.4 1000 3.65 500
WLS-LED-0385-04 385 3.4 1000 3.65 500
WLS-LED-0400-01 400 2.5 350 3.5 100
WLS-LED-0420-03 420 1.7 1000 3 310
WLS-LED-0425-03 425 1.7 1000 3 290
WLS-LED-0455-03 455 1.7 1000 3.9 280
Instrument Expert
Original factory packaging
2
WheeLEDTM Wavelength-Switchable LED Sources
WLS Series LED | continued
Part Number Wavelength (nm) Half Diverging Angle
(deg.) Iop (mA) Vop (V) Typical Output Power1
(mW)
WLS-LED-0470-03 470 1.7 1000 3.9 200
WLS-LED-0505-03 505 1.7 1000 3.9 135
WLS-LED-0530-03 530 1.7 1000 3.9 100
WLS-LED-0560-02 560 broadband 1.7 700 2.9 180
WLS-LED-0590-03 590 1.7 1000 3.9 65
WLS-LED-0617-03 617 1.7 1000 3.9 280
WLS-LED-0625-03 625 1.7 1000 3.9 280
WLS-LED-0656-03 656 1.7 1000 2.7 280
WLS-LED-0680-02 680 1.7 600 2.7 75
WLS-LED-0740-03 740 2.5 1000 2.5 200
WLS-LED-0780-02 740 1.7 800 2.5 110
WLS-LED-0810-02 810 1.7 800 2.2 120
WLS-LED-0850-02 850 1.7 1000 2.1 175
WLS-LED-0870-01 870 1.7 700 1.9 110
WLS-LED-0940-01 940 1.7 700 1.5 100
WLS-LED-0940-02 940 1.7 1000 1.8 200
WLS-LED-0980-01 980 1.7 500 1.4 30
WLS-LED-4000-03 warm white 4,000K 1.7 1000 3.9 180
WLS-LED-5500-03 cool white 5,500K 1.7 1000 3.9 170
WLS-LED-6500-03 glacier white 6,500K 1.7 1000 3.6 180
1 Due to variations in the manufacturing process and operating parameters such as temperature and current, the actual output of any given LED may
vary. Specifications are intended to be used as a guideline.
3
WheeLEDTM Wavelength-Switchable LED Sources